
Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

1. 96 Seipke, Monika GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 160 41 223 51 148 54 531 146

2. 23 Beer, Daniela GSV Münster ´05 170 41 277 44 34 59 481 144

3. 50 Grunwald, Heidi HSV Wesel ´09 113 44 179 49 210 49 502 142

4. 43 Marschner, Dietmar HSV Wesel ´09 171 50 151 40 213 52 535 142

5. 134 Müller, Roswita HSRC Hamm ´01 130 38 149 53 147 45 426 136

6. 33 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 94 52 151 45 316 38 561 135

7. 79 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg ´88/94 165 50 37 59 365 26 567 135

8. 116 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 133 43 107 47 104 43 344 133

9. 103 Gürich, Kerstin GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 274 40 88 46 45 46 407 132

10. 5 Piotrowski, Olaf GRC Essen ´09 227 33 103 48 192 49 522 130

11. 63 Radermacher, Christoph GLRR Köln ´01 91 56 397 33 230 41 718 130

12. 78 Beddies, Sven GSV Aachen ´00/02 201 41 187 48 290 38 678 127

13. 117 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 248 40 125 52 404 35 777 127

14. 98 Enk, Christian GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 238 40 379 45 157 41 774 126

15. 97 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 388 27 218 43 110 55 716 125

16. 6 Boy, Wolfgang GRC Essen ´09 84 47 195 44 304 33 583 124

17. 61 Toprak, Hasan GLRR Köln ´01 238 45 515 36 213 43 966 124

18. 107 Wiemann, Friedrich GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 45 49 259 32 175 42 479 123

19. 92 Franzrahe, Ingrid GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 143 48 225 33 254 41 622 122

20. 56 Grieger, Annett GLRR Köln ´01 240 42 421 29 134 51 795 122

21. 19 Zeihen, Nalan HKF Brühl ´07 467 39 191 43 323 40 981 122

22. 89 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld ´04 181 38 33 51 247 32 461 121

23. 4 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld ´93 196 40 436 32 74 49 706 121

24. 77 Naumann, Gerrit GSV Aachen ´00/02 276 32 100 52 420 37 796 121

25. 62 Brümmel, Bärbel GLRR Köln ´01 193 41 354 25 64 54 611 120

26. 130 Sottor, Bernard HSRC Hamm ´01 294 29 299 37 199 54 792 120

27. 12 Pogscheba, Ursula GRC Essen ´09 266 43 417 27 158 50 841 120

28. 16 Wehren, René HKF Brühl ´07 255 38 208 40 193 41 656 119

29. 36 Klemann, Burkhard GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 200 45 227 34 177 39 604 118

30. 81 Zbroja, Andreas GC Duisburg ´88/94 282 36 162 41 166 41 610 118

31. 104 Brandt , Angelika GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 344 35 192 40 185 42 721 117

32. 8 Gasnick, Markus GRC Essen ´09 255 39 291 40 362 38 908 117

33. 127 Danne-Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 130 41 246 41 245 34 621 116

34. 123 Verkijk, Floris GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 83 42 272 40 250 33 605 115

35. 68 Schröders, Dieter GSV Aachen ´00/02 240 37 300 34 220 44 760 115

36. 75 Hartmann, Ralf GSV Aachen ´00/02 251 43 185 48 330 24 766 115

37. 128 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 457 34 261 30 144 51 862 115

38. 35 Giese, Bernd GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 216 43 372 27 308 45 896 115

39. 20 Schorbach, Regina HKF Brühl ´07 285 35 284 29 22 50 591 114

40. 86 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld ´04 230 38 346 30 160 46 736 114

Gehörlosen-Landes-Skat- & Rommévereinigung NRW ´93 e.V.
18. Landes-Rommé-Meisterschaft

Ausrichter: GSC Steinfurt ´84
am 19. März 2011 in Steinfurt

Rommé-Einzelwertung

1.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt
VereinNameNr.Platz

2.Serie



Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

Gehörlosen-Landes-Skat- & Rommévereinigung NRW ´93 e.V.
18. Landes-Rommé-Meisterschaft

Ausrichter: GSC Steinfurt ´84
am 19. März 2011 in Steinfurt

Rommé-Einzelwertung

1.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt
VereinNameNr.Platz

2.Serie

41. 28 Beese, Robert GSV Münster ´05 193 34 365 34 150 45 708 113

42. 67 Beddies, Sarah-Jane GSV Aachen ´00/02 508 30 345 35 83 48 936 113

43. 121 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 226 46 429 33 374 34 1029 113

44. 7 Sandmeier, Bettina-Ruth GRC Essen ´09 299 34 88 42 199 36 586 112

45. 119 Maubach, Dirk GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 302 37 281 37 174 38 757 112

46. 42 Grunwald, Marco HSV Wesel ´09 185 43 272 41 400 28 857 112

47. 59 Tümmler, Ursula GLRR Köln ´01 360 31 128 38 194 42 682 111

48. 48 Roßner, Antje HSV Wesel ´09 257 38 374 32 147 41 778 111

49. 72 Degner, Martina GSV Aachen ´00/02 147 43 436 34 248 34 831 111

50. 82 Jonitz, Martin GC Duisburg ´88/94 347 29 183 45 306 37 836 111

51. 91 Böse, Holger GRC Krefeld ´04 262 35 186 47 420 29 868 111

52. 15 Schröter, Thorsten HKF Brühl ´07 420 32 242 34 463 45 1125 111

53. 73 Nys, Stefanie GSV Aachen ´00/02 193 37 216 39 305 34 714 110

54. 71 Schütz, Toni GSV Aachen ´00/02 364 36 104 43 294 31 762 110

55. 52 Hillert, Reinhard GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 156 42 316 35 295 33 767 110

56. 112 Menke, Christian GSC Steinfurt ´84 261 36 341 35 195 39 797 110

57. 131 Vargel, Dirk HSRC Hamm ´01 308 32 247 47 273 31 828 110

58. 133 Bunse, Angelika HSRC Hamm ´01 281 31 130 39 167 39 578 109

59. 83 Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg ´88/94 280 33 106 47 273 29 659 109

60. 88 Hasenfuß, Siegfried GRC Krefeld ´04 216 35 106 47 374 27 696 109

61. 106 Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 205 32 263 31 148 45 616 108

62. 41 Geerk, Ralf HSV Wesel ´09 207 42 191 35 234 31 632 108

63. 132 Cakir, Semer HSRC Hamm ´01 89 41 197 43 527 24 813 108

64. 94 Rogel, Petra GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 194 43 361 32 268 33 823 108

65. 99 Stollmann, Edith GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 141 44 473 23 215 41 829 108

66. 27 Haker, Matthias GSV Münster ´05 412 24 166 45 360 39 938 108

67. 124 Pelcz, Claudia GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 169 42 322 39 277 26 768 107

68. 21 Bürger, Birgit HKF Brühl ´07 372 30 172 45 275 31 819 106

69. 32 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 240 38 256 36 373 32 869 106

70. 46 Becher, Susanne HSV Wesel ´09 486 26 306 40 115 40 907 106

71. 115 Blanke, Ralf GSC Steinfurt ´84 284 34 267 34 377 38 928 106

72. 70 Schütz, Monika GSV Aachen ´00/02 206 38 229 29 312 38 747 105

73. 40 Rüenaufer, Anne GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 394 28 221 41 217 36 832 105

74. 122 Meier, Frank GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 378 34 220 40 259 31 857 105

75. 13 Scharne-Gasnick, Heike GRC Essen ´09 166 42 352 26 114 36 632 104

76. 9 Hartmann, Susanne GRC Essen ´09 310 30 185 38 313 36 808 104

77. 58 Dencker, Heidrum GLRR Köln ´01 270 30 245 34 260 38 775 102

78. 34 Eickelmann, Michael GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 402 27 194 41 231 34 827 102

79. 39 Thelen, Jürgen GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 386 23 198 36 253 43 837 102

80. 60 Dencker, Guido GLRR Köln ´01 388 30 121 44 379 28 888 102



Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
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1.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt
VereinNameNr.Platz

2.Serie

81. 113 Wermers, Erika GSC Steinfurt ´84 370 30 349 29 201 43 920 102

82. 51 Hausmann, Paul GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 146 36 96 36 309 29 551 101

83. 74 Wüllenweber, Miriam GSV Aachen ´00/02 86 46 324 32 404 23 814 101

84. 29 Koppe, Nicola GSV Münster ´05 308 33 224 33 296 35 828 101

85. 95 Kuhrüber, Alfred GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 387 38 261 41 435 22 1083 101

86. 14 Caripidis, Anastasios HKF Brühl ´07 571 22 381 30 259 49 1211 101

87. 80 Fischer, Magdalena GC Duisburg ´88/94 388 28 181 37 171 35 740 100

88. 110 Windbrake, Rita GRC Bonn ´96 336 21 99 38 265 40 700 99

89. 120 Meier, Simone GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 297 27 290 41 245 31 832 99

90. 64 Schönfelder, Ernst-Peter GLRR Köln ´01 289 39 377 27 193 33 859 99

91. 38 Kronenberg, Rosalie GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 120 39 271 31 477 29 868 99

92. 125 Eggert, Jörg GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 383 30 234 42 294 27 911 99

93. 54 Könker, Dietmar GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 282 35 138 32 204 31 624 98

94. 44 Tonnissen, Hans HSV Wesel ´09 111 41 241 32 358 25 710 98

95. 55 Bürger, Martina GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 188 36 141 38 384 24 713 98

96. 3 Hahne, Detlev GSRC Langenfeld ´93 329 34 341 28 153 36 823 98

97. 31 Govrilov, Juri GSV Münster ´05 91 39 630 16 105 43 826 98

98. 45 Lorusso, Sabine HSV Wesel ´09 417 30 378 30 235 38 1030 98

99. 114 Langermann, Ludger GSC Steinfurt ´84 174 34 304 28 203 35 681 97

100. 135 Bunse, Horst HSRC Hamm ´01 337 30 71 45 319 22 727 97

101. 84 Walte, Herbert GC Duisburg ´88/94 434 26 142 39 319 32 895 97

102. 100 Braun, Elke GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 227 36 368 28 322 33 917 97

103. 24 Stief, Hartwig GSV Münster ´05 535 22 260 42 354 33 1149 97

104. 85 Filter, Christel GC Duisburg ´88/94 334 29 269 32 231 35 834 96

105. 105 Würfel, Brigitte GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 406 26 196 35 331 35 933 96

106. 102 Walloschek, Stefan GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 232 41 185 38 575 17 992 96

107. 37 Dormann, Karin GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 437 35 418 29 273 32 1128 96

108. 101 Würfel, Dieter GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 284 25 178 35 221 35 683 95

109. 90 Buscher, Nobert GRC Krefeld ´04 234 34 258 38 423 23 915 95

110. 1 Barbarski, Gerhard GSRC Langenfeld ´93 489 23 386 31 82 41 957 95

111. 2 Glaser, Agatha GSRC Langenfeld ´93 455 23 270 36 279 35 1004 94

112. 93 Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 214 43 405 21 353 29 972 93

113. 18 Caripidis, Claudia HKF Brühl ´07 167 41 546 28 392 24 1105 93

114. 17 Bader, Martin HKF Brühl ´07 324 37 427 23 557 33 1308 93

115. 69 Jiawon, Ronny GSV Aachen ´00/02 461 28 382 36 652 29 1495 93

116. 47 Müller, Danielle HSV Wesel ´09 339 29 323 30 329 33 991 92

117. 65 Frankenstein, Wilma GLRR Köln ´01 277 30 317 29 322 32 916 91

118. 66 Beddies, Boris GSV Aachen ´00/02 414 29 518 28 336 34 1268 91

119. 108 Kuhrüber, Ingrid GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 466 19 196 38 201 33 863 90

120. 49 Geerk, Claudia HSV Wesel ´09 279 27 444 23 248 40 971 90



Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
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1.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt
VereinNameNr.Platz

2.Serie

121. 118 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 280 30 337 31 414 29 1031 90

122. 10 Gronart, Georg GRC Essen ´09 255 30 275 32 330 27 860 89

123. 129 Cebulla, Robert HSRC Hamm ´01 507 30 294 41 614 16 1415 87

124. 87 Lorenzen, Günter GRC Krefeld ´04 429 26 336 29 223 31 988 86

125. 57 Schmidt, Nicole GLRR Köln ´01 431 24 329 25 323 37 1083 86

126. 126 Eggert, Angela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 410 29 376 27 237 29 1023 85

127. 11 Pogscheba, Rolf GRC Essen ´09 458 25 122 36 392 23 972 84

128. 76 Dorndorf, Dagmar GSV Aachen ´00/02 385 30 271 26 316 28 972 84

129. 111 Frankenstein, Marita GRC Bonn ´96 425 26 437 27 329 31 1191 84

130. 26 Kemper, Robert GSV Münster ´05 327 27 369 23 254 33 950 83

131. 53 Schaiper, Nobert GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 350 28 492 19 243 36 1085 83

132. 25 Böhm, Barbara GSV Münster ´05 379 27 314 36 570 19 1263 82

133. 30 Falk, Hans-Werner GSV Münster ´05 417 30 514 23 414 29 1345 82

134. 22 Wehren, Petra HKF Brühl ´07 428 22 382 26 197 33 1007 81

135. 109 Küster, Jakob GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 457 22 367 21 309 29 1133 72

A Breuer, Hannelore GC Duisburg ´88/94 - - - - - - - -

A Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - - - - - - - -

A Spahlholz, Robert HSRC Hamm ´01 - - - - - - - -

K Barbarski, Manuela GSRC Langenfeld ´93 - - - - - - - -

K Grudzinski, Anja HKF Brühl ´07 - - - - - - - -

K Gül, Ömer HSRC Hamm ´01 - - - - - - - -

K Hermanns, Michelle HKF Brühl ´07 - - - - - - - -

K Hermanns, Thomas HKF Brühl ´07 - - - - - - - -

K Schröders, Annette GSV Aachen ´00/02 - - - - - - - -

K Schumacher, Roswitha GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - - - - - - - -

K Wefel, Karl-Wilhelm GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - - - - - - - -



Spielpunkte Wertpunkte
1. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - II 2850 505
2. GRC Essen ´09 - I 2599 483
3. GLRR Köln ´01 - II 3183 476
4. GC Duisburg ´88/94 2753 464
5. HSRC Hamm ´01 - II 2645 463
6. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - I 2909 462
7. HSV Wesel ´09 - I 2734 460
8. GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 - I 3153 458
9. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - IV 2749 444
10. HSRC Hamm ´01 - I 3690 438
11. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - II 3054 436
12. HKF Brühl ´07 - II 3496 435
13. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - II 3323 432
14. GRC Krefeld ´04 2881 430
15. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - I 3500 424
16. HKF Brühl ´07 - I 4300 424
17. GLRR Köln ´01 - I 3335 421
18. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - III 3348 421
19. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - III 2999 420
20. GSC Steinfurt ´84 3326 415
21. GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 - II 3437 415
22. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - I 4459 412
23. GSRC Langenfeld ´93 3490 408
24. HSV Wesel ´09 - II 3706 407
25. GSV Münster ´05 I 3843 406
26. GSV Münster ´05 II 3819 404
27. GRC Essen ´09 - II 3481 397
28. GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 3027 392
29. HKF Brühl ´07 - III 0 0

Gehörlosen-Landes-Skat- & Rommévereinigung NRW ´93 e.V.

18. Landes-Rommé-Meisterschaft
am 19. März 2011 in Steinfurt
Ausrichter: GSC Steinfurt ´84

Rommé-Mannschaftsplatzierung

Platz Verein
Gesamt



Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

96 Seipke, Monika 160 41 223 51 148 54 531 146
97 Schneider, Melanie 388 27 218 43 110 55 716 125
98 Enk, Christian 238 40 379 45 157 41 774 126
99 Stollmann, Edith 141 44 473 23 215 41 829 108

927 152 1293 162 630 191 2850 505

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

5 Piotrowski, Olaf 227 33 103 48 192 49 522 130
6 Boy, Wolfgang 84 47 195 44 304 33 583 124
7 Sandmeier, Bettina-Ruth 299 34 88 42 199 36 586 112
8 Gasnick, Markus 255 39 291 40 362 38 908 117

865 153 677 174 1057 156 2599 483

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

60 Dencker, Guido 388 30 121 44 379 28 888 102
61 Toprak, Hasan 238 45 515 36 213 43 966 124
62 Brümmel, Bärbel 193 41 354 25 64 54 611 120
63 Radermacher, Christoph 91 56 397 33 230 41 718 130

910 172 1387 138 886 166 3183 476

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

79 Walte, Christel 165 50 37 59 365 26 567 135
80 Fischer, Magdalena 388 28 181 37 171 35 740 100
81 Zbroja, Andreas 282 36 162 41 166 41 610 118
82 Jonitz, Martin 347 29 183 45 306 37 836 111

1182 143 563 182 1008 139 2753 464

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

131 Vargel, Dirk 308 32 247 47 273 31 828 110
132 Cakir, Semer 89 41 197 43 527 24 813 108
133 Bunse, Angelika 281 31 130 39 167 39 578 109
134 Müller, Roswita 130 38 149 53 147 45 426 136

808 142 723 182 1114 139 2645 463

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

116 Domnofski, Peter 133 43 107 47 104 43 344 133
117 Hinzen, Roland 248 40 125 52 404 35 777 127
118 Böhm, Jürgen 280 30 337 31 414 29 1031 90
119 Maubach, Dirk 302 37 281 37 174 38 757 112

963 150 850 167 1096 145 2909 462

2.

3.Serie Gesamt

5.

Gesamt

Platz Nr. HSRC Hamm ´01 - II
1.Serie 2.Serie

Platz Nr. GRC Essen ´09 - I
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie

Gesamt

1.

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - II
1.Serie 2.Serie

3.

3.Serie

1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt
Platz Nr. GLRR Köln ´01 - II

Gesamt
Platz Nr. GC Duisburg ´88/94

1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie

4.

Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - I
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

6.

Gehörlosen-Landes-Skat- & Rommévereinigung NRW ´93 e.V.
18. Landes-Rommé-Meisterschaft
am 19. März 2011 in Steinfurt
Ausrichter: GSC Steinfurt ´84

Rommé-Mannschaftswertung



Gehörlosen-Landes-Skat- & Rommévereinigung NRW ´93 e.V.
18. Landes-Rommé-Meisterschaft
am 19. März 2011 in Steinfurt
Ausrichter: GSC Steinfurt ´84

Rommé-Mannschaftswertung

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

41 Geerk, Ralf 207 42 191 35 234 31 632 108
42 Grunwald, Marco 185 43 272 41 400 28 857 112
43 Marschner, Dietmar 171 50 151 40 213 52 535 142
44 Tonnissen, Hans 111 41 241 32 358 25 710 98

674 176 855 148 1205 136 2734 460

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

32 Jonkmann, Theo 240 38 256 36 373 32 869 106
33 Henkenjohann, Heinz 94 52 151 45 316 38 561 135
34 Eickelmann, Michael 402 27 194 41 231 34 827 102
35 Giese, Bernd 216 43 372 27 308 45 896 115

952 160 973 149 1228 149 3153 458

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

104 Brandt , Angelika 344 35 192 40 185 42 721 117
105 Würfel, Brigitte 406 26 196 35 331 35 933 96
106 Neumann, Helga 205 32 263 31 148 45 616 108
107 Wiemann, Friedrich 45 49 259 32 175 42 479 123

1000 142 910 138 839 164 2749 444

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

127 Danne-Rasche, Monika 130 41 246 41 245 34 621 116
128 Schreiber, Ingrid 457 34 261 30 144 51 862 115
129 Cebulla, Robert 507 30 294 41 614 16 1415 87
130 Sottor, Bernard 294 29 299 37 199 54 792 120

1388 134 1100 149 1202 155 3690 438

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

70 Schütz, Monika 206 38 229 29 312 38 747 105
71 Schütz, Toni 364 36 104 43 294 31 762 110
72 Degner, Martina 147 43 436 34 248 34 831 111
73 Nys, Stefanie 193 37 216 39 305 34 714 110

910 154 985 145 1159 137 3054 436

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

18 Caripidis, Claudia 167 41 546 28 392 24 1105 93
19 Zeihen, Nalan 467 39 191 43 323 40 981 122
20 Schorbach, Regina 285 35 284 29 22 50 591 114
21 Bürger, Birgit 372 30 172 45 275 31 819 106

1291 145 1193 145 1012 145 3496 435

10.

3.Serie Gesamt

9.

Gesamt

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - IV
1.Serie 2.Serie

3.Serie Gesamt

Platz Nr. HSRC Hamm ´01 - I
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie

7.

Platz

Platz Nr. HKF Brühl ´07 - II
1.Serie 2.Serie

12.

2.Serie

1.Serie 2.Serie
Nr. HSV Wesel ´09 - I

3.Serie Gesamt

Platz Nr. GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 - I
1.Serie 2.Serie

Platz Nr. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - II
1.Serie

3.Serie Gesamt

8.

3.Serie Gesamt

11.



Gehörlosen-Landes-Skat- & Rommévereinigung NRW ´93 e.V.
18. Landes-Rommé-Meisterschaft
am 19. März 2011 in Steinfurt
Ausrichter: GSC Steinfurt ´84

Rommé-Mannschaftswertung

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

120 Meier, Simone 297 27 290 41 245 31 832 99
121 Porcher, Stephan 226 46 429 33 374 34 1029 113
122 Meier, Frank 378 34 220 40 259 31 857 105
123 Verkijk, Floris 83 42 272 40 250 33 605 115

984 149 1211 154 1128 129 3323 432

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

86 Lorenzen, Petra 230 38 346 30 160 46 736 114
87 Lorenzen, Günter 429 26 336 29 223 31 988 86
88 Hasenfuß, Siegfried 216 35 106 47 374 27 696 109
89 Buscher, Susanne 181 38 33 51 247 32 461 121

1056 137 821 157 1004 136 2881 430

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

92 Franzrahe, Ingrid 143 48 225 33 254 41 622 122
93 Perschmann, Uwe 214 43 405 21 353 29 972 93
94 Rogel, Petra 194 43 361 32 268 33 823 108
95 Kuhrüber, Alfred 387 38 261 41 435 22 1083 101

938 172 1252 127 1310 125 3500 424

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

14 Caripidis, Anastasios 571 22 381 30 259 49 1211 101
15 Schröter, Thorsten 420 32 242 34 463 45 1125 111
16 Wehren, René 255 38 208 40 193 41 656 119
17 Bader, Martin 324 37 427 23 557 33 1308 93

1570 129 1258 127 1472 168 4300 424

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

56 Grieger, Annett 240 42 421 29 134 51 795 122
57 Schmidt, Nicole 431 24 329 25 323 37 1083 86
58 Dencker, Heidrum 270 30 245 34 260 38 775 102
59 Tümmler, Ursula 360 31 128 38 194 42 682 111

1301 127 1123 126 911 168 3335 421

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

74 Wüllenweber, Miriam 86 46 324 32 404 23 814 101
75 Hartmann, Ralf 251 43 185 48 330 24 766 115
76 Dorndorf, Dagmar 385 30 271 26 316 28 972 84
77 Naumann, Gerrit 276 32 100 52 420 37 796 121

998 151 880 158 1470 112 3348 421

15.

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - I
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

Platz Nr. GLRR Köln ´01 - I
1.Serie 2.Serie

Gesamt

3.Serie Gesamt

17.

16.

3.Serie Gesamt

13.

Platz Nr. GRC Krefeld ´04
1.Serie 2.Serie

1.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - II
1.Serie 2.Serie

3.Serie

14.

HKF Brühl ´07 - I

3.Serie Gesamt

18.

Platz

Platz Nr. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - III
1.Serie 2.Serie

2.Serie
Nr.



Gehörlosen-Landes-Skat- & Rommévereinigung NRW ´93 e.V.
18. Landes-Rommé-Meisterschaft
am 19. März 2011 in Steinfurt
Ausrichter: GSC Steinfurt ´84

Rommé-Mannschaftswertung

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

100 Braun, Elke 227 36 368 28 322 33 917 97
101 Würfel, Dieter 284 25 178 35 221 35 683 95
102 Walloschek, Stefan 232 41 185 38 575 17 992 96
103 Gürich, Kerstin 274 40 88 46 45 46 407 132

1017 142 819 147 1163 131 2999 420

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

112 Menke, Christian 261 36 341 35 195 39 797 110
113 Wermers, Erika 370 30 349 29 201 43 920 102
114 Langermann, Ludger 174 34 304 28 203 35 681 97
115 Blanke, Ralf 284 34 267 34 377 38 928 106

1089 134 1261 126 976 155 3326 415

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

36 Klemann, Burkhard 200 45 227 34 177 39 604 118
37 Dormann, Karin 437 35 418 29 273 32 1128 96
38 Kronenberg, Rosalie 120 39 271 31 477 29 868 99
39 Thelen, Jürgen 386 23 198 36 253 43 837 102

1143 142 1114 130 1180 143 3437 415

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

66 Beddies, Boris 414 29 518 28 336 34 1268 91
67 Beddies, Sarah-Jane 508 30 345 35 83 48 936 113
68 Schröders, Dieter 240 37 300 34 220 44 760 115
69 Jiawon, Ronny 461 28 382 36 652 29 1495 93

1623 124 1545 133 1291 155 4459 412

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

1 Barbarski, Gerhard 489 23 386 31 82 41 957 95
2 Glaser, Agatha 455 23 270 36 279 35 1004 94
3 Hahne, Detlev 329 34 341 28 153 36 823 98
4 Barbarski, Heinz 196 40 436 32 74 49 706 121

1469 120 1433 127 588 161 3490 408

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

45 Lorusso, Sabine 417 30 378 30 235 38 1030 98
46 Becher, Susanne 486 26 306 40 115 40 907 106
47 Müller, Danielle 339 29 323 30 329 33 991 92
48 Roßner, Antje 257 38 374 32 147 41 778 111

1499 123 1381 132 826 152 3706 407

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - III
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

3.Serie
Nr. GSC Steinfurt ´84

1.Serie

19.

Gesamt

20.

Platz

Platz Nr. GSRC Langenfeld ´93
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

23.

2.Serie

Platz Nr. GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 - II
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

21.

22.

Platz Nr. HSV Wesel ´09 - II
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

24.

Platz Nr. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - I
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt



Gehörlosen-Landes-Skat- & Rommévereinigung NRW ´93 e.V.
18. Landes-Rommé-Meisterschaft
am 19. März 2011 in Steinfurt
Ausrichter: GSC Steinfurt ´84

Rommé-Mannschaftswertung

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

23 Beer, Daniela 170 41 277 44 34 59 481 144
24 Stief, Hartwig 535 22 260 42 354 33 1149 97
25 Böhm, Barbara 379 27 314 36 570 19 1263 82
26 Kemper, Robert 327 27 369 23 254 33 950 83

1411 117 1220 145 1212 144 3843 406

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

31 Haker, Matthias 412 24 166 45 360 39 938 108
32 Beese, Robert 193 34 365 34 150 45 708 113
33 Koppe, Nicola 308 33 224 33 296 35 828 101
34 Falk, Hans-Werner 417 30 514 23 414 29 1345 82

1330 121 1269 135 1220 148 3819 404

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

9 Hartmann, Susanne 310 30 185 38 313 36 808 104
10 Gronart, Georg 255 30 275 32 330 27 860 89
11 Pogscheba, Rolf 458 25 122 36 392 23 972 84
12 Pogscheba, Ursula 266 43 417 27 158 50 841 120

1289 128 999 133 1193 136 3481 397

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

110 Hausmann, Paul 146 36 96 36 309 29 551 101
111 Hillert, Reinhard 156 42 316 35 295 33 767 110
112 Schaiper, Nobert 350 28 492 19 243 36 1085 83
113 Könker, Dietmar 282 35 138 32 204 31 624 98

934 141 1042 122 1051 129 3027 392

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

22 Wehren, Petra - - - - - - - -
Grudzinski, Anja - - - - - - - -
Hermanns, Michelle - - - - - - - -
Hermanns, Thomas - - - - - - - -

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29.

3.Serie Gesamt

27.

Platz Nr. HKF Brühl ´07 - III
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

Platz Nr. GRC Essen ´09 - II
1.Serie 2.Serie

28.

Platz Nr. GSV Münster ´05 I
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

25.

Platz Nr. GSV Münster ´05 II
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

26.

Platz Nr. GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt


